

Pro Action Plan™

Keep Pro Going Strong!

The Pro Action Plan™ is the leading national support & enhancement subscription for Pro. The Gold Plan is \$295 per month. The Bronze Plan is \$75 per month. Available from your Pro Expert, or email us on-line.

Cloud Source Hosting™



The Pro Action Plan™ includes secure Pro hosting.

Use the Cloud Source Hosting™ for your production Pro or you can use it as an off-site repository for your Pro software and modifications. Now you can be assured access to Pro source code and data no matter what changes in your office network.

Try it out today at **CloudSourceHosting.com**.

Gold Plan Cost: 2-user access Included.

IMan



The plan includes IMan from Realisable Software. IMan is the most powerful data import and export system available for Sage accounting systems.

The Pro Action Plan™ includes the single-job version of IMan with our exclusive Pro API for authenticated, secure access to the Pro database.

Visit www.realisable.co.uk today.

Gold Plan Cost: 1-iob version Included.

Technical Support



All Plan Action Plan™ members get unlimited forum support. Members also get access to hundreds of Pro knowledge base articles.

Phone support is available from your Pro Expert.

ProSupportNetwork.com to sign up today for forum access. Stay in touch with the leading Pro gurus in the world.

Gold, Silver, and Bronze all access the site.

Payroll Tax Updates



The Pro Action Plan™ includes the Pro tax updates. Choose from Strong Software or CDM Associates for your PR update. Installation appointments available.

Gold Plan Cost: Included.

Business Info App™



The Pro Action Plan™ includes mobile access to your customer information. Check balances, call and email customers when you are on the go.

Gold & Silver Plan Cost: Customer list Included.

Month-to-Month Pricing



Gold Pro Action Plan	\$295 Per Month
Silver Pro Action Plan	\$185 Per Month
Bronze Pro Action Plan	\$75 Per Month



Pro Support Network, LLC.

Call 415/878-1005 for more information.

Forum@ProSupportNetwork.com

David.Harris@ProSupportNetwork.com